
 

 
 
 

 
Term Dates September 2025 – July 2026 

Professional Development (PD) Days are allocated 
for staff training and school is closed to all pupils 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2025 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY (1) Monday 1st September  

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY (2) Tuesday 2nd September 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS    Wednesday 3rd September  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY     Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY (3) Monday 3rd November 

RETURN TO SCHOOL                            Tuesday 4th November 

END OF TERM      Friday 19th December at 12:00pm 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY (4) Monday 5th January 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS    Tuesday 6th January 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY     Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February  

RETURN TO SCHOOL    Monday 23rd February  

END OF TERM     Friday 27th March  

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

TERM STARTS FOR PUPILS    Monday 13th April   

MAY DAY HOLIDAY     Monday 4th May  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY     Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

RETURN TO SCHOOL    Monday 1st June 

END OF TERM     Friday 17th July at 12:00pm  

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY (5) Monday 20th July  

 


